

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).443/2007

JAGDISH PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv

Mr. Amol Suryawanshi, Adv.

Ms. Asnagha S. Desai, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner is granted one week's time, as
a last chance, to file affidavit regarding dasti service on the fourth respondent.

Respondent No.3 has filed counter affidavit.

Respondent No.2 prays for counter affidavit.

Four weeks' time is granted.

Call on 10.12.2007.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar